
Multi-Device Report, Asia/Taipei

No Alarm

Report Created By

Name:
Email:

Pingyu Wang
wang.pingyu@tzuchi.com.tw

Account: wang.pingyu
Report Date: 06 Feb 26 10:57:12

Search Configuration Names:
Device Types: All
Serial Numbers: 21120836
User Names:
Check for High Alarms: No
Check for Low Alarms: No
Roles:
Trip Info:
Dates: Config Since

Data Range:  Between 01-Jan-2026 00:00:00 and 01-Feb-2026 00:00:00
Data Includes Segmented Loggers: No
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Graphs - Asia/Taipei

Temperature Multi-Graph
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No Data FoundTemperature Alarm Summary
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Tabular Data - Temperature

STD, °CMean, °C MKT, °CTrip InformationLogger Min, °CMax, °CTrip Length
21120836
21120836

CX402
0.23

Configured by: CX5000-
21024783 30d23h55m53s 6.006.61 6.33 6.34

21120836
21120836

CX402
0.25

Configured by: CX5000-
21024783 1d18h8m5s 5.776.53 6.14 6.14

21120836
21120836

CX402
0.25

Configured by: CX5000-
21024783 1d15h41m18s 5.806.53 6.14 6.14

21120836
21120836

CX402
0.26

Configured by: CX5000-
21024783 27d14h6m37s 5.366.76 6.21 6.21
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Temperature Summary Statistics
Number

of
Loggers

Avg Length Max Length Min Length Max, °CStd Dev,
°C Min, °C Time AboveTrip Info Mean, °C MKT, °C Time Below

No Matching
Value 4 15d11h57

m58s
30d23h55

m53s
1d15h41m

18s 6.20 0.26 5.36 6.76 06.21 0
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